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Division 2 Girls
Ski Cross

Official Ranking - Individual

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING BOOKER James (GBR)
STARTER DARCY Anna (GBR)
ANNOUNCER MORRIS Rhydian (GBR)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE -1.1 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MELUZIN Marek (CZE)

COURSE Skyline
START 1710 m
FINISH 1640 m
DROP 70 m
GATES 26
STARTING TIME 12:39

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

24/08/2018  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race & Events Department 24/08/2019 at 13:03  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Snow ID Name Team Qualification Finals Gap

1 570 17046 HOOKER Maddie St Catherine's School (A) 33.21 32.79

2 425 12796 CLIFT Mia Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 33.86 33.33 0.54

3 432 34711 MCGOWN Shinae Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A) 33.75 33.58 0.79

4 443 24443 STOCKDALE Siena Melbourne Girls Grammar (A) 34.96 33.97 1.18

5 557 29037 LUMBY Zara Lauriston Girls School (A) 35.05 34.15 1.36

6 454 18686 LEBEDEV Stephanie Lauriston Girls School (B) 35.01 34.18 1.39

7 434 27111 REDDROP Ruby Caulfield Grammar School (A) 35.38 34.24 1.45

8 450 12567 CHEN Catherine St Catherine's School (A) 35.24 34.29 1.50

9 430 23642 SEEDSMAN Amy MLC (A) 34.64 34.32 1.53

10 558 19626 MARTIN Lucy MLC (A) 35.21 34.44 1.65

11 566 13048 COOPER Genevieve Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 34.72 34.52 1.73

12 441 13022 COOMBE-TENNANT Claudia Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 34.89 34.63 1.84

13 500 29011 LE DEUX Daisy Lauriston Girls School (A) 35.61 34.74 1.95

14 422 33834 PETERS Claire Wesley College (A) 37.09 34.78 1.99

15 567 29381 WARR Anna Melbourne Girls Grammar (A) 35.44 35.12 2.33

16 518 26962 MORGAN Chloe Lauriston Girls School (B) 36.51 35.39 2.60

17 525 27352 YEH Nicole Melbourne Girls Grammar (B) 37.20 35.64 2.85

18 511 14784 FERGUS Ryann Melbourne Girls Grammar (A) 37.28 35.69 2.90

19 598 26935 BOFFA Isabella Melbourne Girls Grammar (F) 35.40 35.80 3.01

20 501 14622 EVERETT Edie MLC (A) 36.28 35.91 3.12

21 514 27097 MCALLISTER Emily St Catherine's School (A) 35.92 36.09 3.30

22 504 36283 GREEN Kalya Caulfield Grammar School (A) 37.55 36.11 3.32
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23 587 20000 MCGLASHAN Margerie Melbourne Girls Grammar (C) 36.47 36.41 3.62

24 478 33952 RAMSAY Eliza Melbourne Girls Grammar (D) 36.03 36.44 3.65

25 455 45412 RIX Victoria MLC (B) 36.36 36.48 3.69

26 578 26402 WOODMAN Mackenzie Geelong Grammar School ( (B) 36.84 36.50 3.71

27 437 34335 PEDRUCO Elizabeth University High School (A) 36.78 36.56 3.77

28 420 33803 GOLDING Grace Toorak College (A) 37.55 36.64 3.85

29 462 22956 ROBERTS Jessica Melbourne Girls Grammar (B) 36.44 36.77 3.98

30 433 16027 GROLLO Elisa Genazzano FCJ College (A) 35.43 36.99 4.20

31 461 18544 LANSELL Ava Geelong Grammar School ( (B) 36.46 37.09 4.30

32 438 26887 RICHARDSON Georgia Haileybury Girls College (A) 36.35 37.19 4.40

33 429 26058 WHITELEY Mackenzie Lauriston Girls School (A) 34.34 2:00.00 1:27.21
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34 533 12368 CARMICHAEL Millie Geelong Grammar School ( (C) 37.95 4.74

34 447 24066 SMITH Megan Mentone Grammar (A) 37.95 4.74

36 464 16195 HALL Arabella St Catherine's School (B) 38.07 4.86

37 588 19578 MARRIOTT Sarah St Catherine's School (C) 38.15 4.94

38 563 27099 DONOHUE Alice Haileybury Girls College (A) 38.26 5.05

39 560 10026 ABRAHAMS Caitlin Genazzano FCJ College (A) 38.44 5.23

40 534 12103 BUSCOMBE Poppy Melbourne Girls Grammar (C) 38.47 5.26

41 581 47323 O'CALLAGHAN Maddie Lauriston Girls School (C) 38.56 5.35

42 509 27049 CLARKE Isabella Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 38.57 5.36

42 471 36711 CHONG Louisa Geelong Grammar School ( (C) 38.57 5.36

44 479 13401 CUNNINGHAM Olivia St Catherine's School (D) 38.59 5.38

45 537 26699 ZOTOS Chloe MLC (D) 38.87 5.66

45 459 33862 CRAIG Samantha Haileybury Girls College (B) 38.87 5.66

47 595 43780 MCSWEENEY Shanaye Melbourne Girls Grammar (E) 38.99 5.78

48 586 37767 SHERGOLD Olivia Geelong Grammar School ( (C) 39.04 5.83

48 515 44781 KAKARAS Xanthe Firbank Grammar School (B) 39.04 5.83

50 448 18280 KOCH Harriet Geelong College (A) 39.08 5.87

51 452 22249 PITTS Mia Carey Baptist Grammar (B) 39.14 5.93

52 489 37386 TOWNSEND Latasha Melbourne Girls Grammar (G) 39.19 5.98

53 577 30447 VICKERS-WILLIS Lucy Loreto Toorak (B) 39.30 6.09

54 440 14016 DOLE Georgie Loreto Toorak (A) 39.34 6.13

55 542 27292 BURNS Josephine Melbourne Girls Grammar (E) 39.38 6.17

56 446 34823 HENDERSON Lillian Kardinia International C (A) 39.41 6.20

57 580 43678 FOREMAN Mia St Catherine's School (B) 39.57 6.36

57 572 41347 FORTEY Isabelle Lauriston Girls School (B) 39.57 6.36

59 541 46789 WARD Ashley MLC (E) 39.65 6.44

60 554 17992 KELLY-STOUT Darcy Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 39.68 6.47

61 503 23765 SHEEDY Emma Genazzano FCJ College (A) 39.72 6.51

62 582 27086 WISE Matilda MLC (C) 39.73 6.52

63 524 37670 PARKER Matilda Geelong Grammar School ( (B) 39.84 6.63

64 599 25419 VECCHIET Kezia Lauriston Girls School (G) 39.86 6.65

65 465 33682 BISHOP Charli Lauriston Girls School (C) 39.88 6.67

66 444 30746 PAPP Lucy Korowa Anglican Girls' S (A) 39.92 6.71

67 589 30718 TING Ashleigh Lauriston Girls School (D) 39.93 6.72

68 527 19438 MAILER Eliza St Catherine's School (B) 40.04 6.83

69 519 17903 KAY Natalya MLC (B) 40.11 6.90

70 495 26912 RYAN Morgan Wesley College (A) 40.12 6.91

71 553 27135 FORBES Ashley Firbank Grammar School (A) 40.21 7.00

72 508 27205 SWEENEY Julia Loreto Toorak (A) 40.37 7.16

73 522 34121 HOOD Andie Haileybury Girls College (B) 40.53 7.32

74 457 29848 REDLICH Rory Caulfield Grammar School (B) 40.57 7.36

75 456 47590 RYAN Brodie Genazzano FCJ College (B) 40.74 7.53

76 528 29041 BACKWELL Elizabeth Lauriston Girls School (C) 40.76 7.55

77 466 19650 MARTINOTTI Giulia MLC (C) 41.02 7.81

78 475 29406 CHARLESWORTH Sara MLC (D) 41.13 7.92

79 592 33951 DAVIES Jessica Melbourne Girls Grammar (D) 41.34 8.13

80 473 23790 SHERGOLD Pippa St Catherine's School (C) 41.38 8.17

81 555 10191 ALLEN Brooke St Leonard's College (A) 41.46 8.25

82 431 15156 FRANCESCHINI Sascha St Michaels Grammar Scho (A) 41.60 8.39

83 596 40249 SMITH Zara Lauriston Girls School (F) 41.61 8.40

84 474 29038 SUTTIE Eleanor Lauriston Girls School (D) 41.63 8.42

85 502 40339 SOLAR Livia St Michaels Grammar Scho (A) 41.72 8.51

86 532 47517 BUNTMAN-BRYANT India Haileybury Girls College (C) 41.79 8.58
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87 556 35685 DOOGUE Lily Ivanhoe Girls' Grammar S (A) 41.99 8.78

88 512 20430 MILES Charlotte Korowa Anglican Girls' S (A) 42.10 8.89

89 538 17535 JAMIESON Bethany Caulfield Grammar School (D) 42.12 8.91

90 529 30782 HILL Phoebe MLC (C) 42.29 9.08

91 493 41727 WISE Martha Toorak College (A) 42.34 9.13

92 540 34782 GLEESON Millie Lauriston Girls School (E) 42.50 9.29

93 469 34116 GARDINER Abigail Haileybury Girls College (C) 42.80 9.59

94 544 30655 FERGUSSON Alex MLC (F) 42.86 9.65

95 549 29200 CONHEADY Martha Lauriston Girls School (H) 42.94 9.73

96 482 34752 GEARON Olivia Caulfield Grammar School (E) 43.05 9.84

97 585 33816 IVANOVIC Nenja Haileybury Girls College (C) 43.07 9.86

97 421 37754 HOWIE Erin Firbank Grammar School (A) 43.07 9.86

99 516 42336 KOSSART Taylor Carey Baptist Grammar (B) 43.08 9.87

100 546 38901 DETERING Alexandra Lauriston Girls School (G) 43.09 9.88

101 600 33823 TAYLOR Sara Lauriston Girls School (H) 43.21 10.00

102 568 30748 ROWLANDS Emily Korowa Anglican Girls' S (A) 43.30 10.09

102 427 16798 HIBBERSON Hannah St Leonard's College (A) 43.30 10.09

104 536 30737 BRUCE Mardi Lauriston Girls School (D) 43.46 10.25

105 468 34713 SQUIRE Scout Caulfield Grammar School (C) 43.61 10.40

106 490 41351 CLAISSE GARRETT Charlotte Lauriston Girls School (H) 43.79 10.58

107 548 11111 BEST Saskia Melbourne Girls Grammar (G) 43.84 10.63

108 499 35707 MURPHY Emma Ivanhoe Girls' Grammar S (A) 43.89 10.68

109 531 46677 DODGE Amy Caulfield Grammar School (C) 44.01 10.80

110 593 35724 CAMPBELL Scarlett Lauriston Girls School (E) 44.11 10.90

111 552 47549 HARMAN Sophie Toorak College (A) 44.19 10.98

111 480 38055 ROCKMAN Sasha Lauriston Girls School (E) 44.19 10.98

113 543 46802 HOELTER Emily Lauriston Girls School (F) 44.27 11.06

114 496 27429 MITCHELHILL Hana Ruyton Girls School (A) 44.32 11.11

115 494 29249 SOROKINA Sofia Firbank Grammar School (A) 44.44 11.23

116 481 29643 FORDYCE Riya MLC (E) 44.46 11.25

117 476 34487 ROUGET MIa Caulfield Grammar School (D) 44.60 11.39

118 428 46695 OVERALL Caitlyn Ivanhoe Girls' Grammar S (A) 44.77 11.56

119 449 45252 DAVIS Maddison Mater Christi College (A) 45.05 11.84

120 547 47632 DU Vera MLC (G) 45.10 11.89

121 594 30632 SCRIMIZZI Elia MLC (E) 45.19 11.98

122 467 47588 GUINEY Georgia Genazzano FCJ College (C) 45.29 12.08

122 442 47658 JONES Hannah Woodleigh School (A) 45.29 12.08

124 498 20428 MILENKOVIC Sara St Leonard's College (A) 45.42 12.21

125 597 47395 TEHAN Maya MLC (F) 45.85 12.64

126 497 29063 HIAM Georgina Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 46.16 12.95

127 487 38287 COHEN Sophie Lauriston Girls School (G) 46.26 13.05

128 485 42283 MITCHLEY-HUGHES Charlotte MLC (F) 46.54 13.33

129 439 35013 PESAVENTO Alyssa Lowther Hall AGS (A) 46.68 13.47

130 510 47659 JONES Georgia Woodleigh School (A) 46.79 13.58

131 423 42451 BALL Charlotte Ruyton Girls School (A) 46.87 13.66

132 574 47589 KENNEDY Lucy Genazzano FCJ College (B) 47.07 13.86

133 575 34911 HETHERINGTON Grace Caulfield Grammar School (B) 47.32 14.11

134 562 27192 TAPLIN Jemima Strathcona Grammar (A) 47.34 14.13

135 584 36794 LEWIS Emma Caulfield Grammar School (C) 47.37 14.16

136 530 47591 VERROCCHI Matisse Genazzano FCJ College (C) 47.89 14.68

137 520 47587 COCACCIA Claudia Genazzano FCJ College (B) 48.15 14.94

138 569 29087 PATON Clara Geelong College (A) 48.60 15.39

139 526 30744 GILMOUR Rose Korowa Anglican Girls' S (B) 48.65 15.44
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140 564 45544 VUKUSIC bridget Lowther Hall AGS (A) 48.81 15.60

141 426 10463 ARVIDSSON Emily Camberwell Girls Grammar (A) 49.28 16.07

142 559 46448 COADY Lulu St Michaels Grammar Scho (A) 49.52 16.31

143 583 42295 MCKEOWN Ella Genazzano FCJ College (C) 49.58 16.37

144 491 46800 BISKO Olivia Lauriston Girls School (I) 49.73 16.52

145 424 46455 PULLAR Taleah Peninsula Grammar (A) 49.95 16.74

146 492 46799 GREGOR Lauren Lauriston Girls School (J) 50.14 16.93

147 591 46648 GRUMMET Olive Caulfield Grammar School (D) 50.48 17.27

148 551 46803 PERELBERG Eli Lauriston Girls School (J) 50.57 17.36

149 488 47394 TAYLOR Olivia MLC (G) 51.06 17.85

150 517 46694 SALOMON Mia Ivanhoe Girls' Grammar S (B) 51.33 18.12

151 521 35014 SCHOFIELD Allegra Caulfield Grammar School (B) 51.68 18.47

152 453 46698 MILLERSHIP Ellie Ivanhoe Girls' Grammar S (B) 52.00 18.79

153 477 33892 PROCTOR-PARKER Kate Haileybury Girls College (D) 54.66 21.45

154 458 35711 SANDFORD Ashley Strathcona Grammar (B) 1:00.40 27.19

155 436 43967 PARRIS Annabelle Strathcona Grammar (A) 1:08.78 35.57

Did Not Start (15)

445 46543 PETTENON Rosie Ivanhoe Grammar School (A)

451 45519 SAVAGE Jemimah Firbank Grammar School (B)

472 14161 DREW Paris Melbourne Girls Grammar (C)

483 22009 PERNELL Lucinda Melbourne Girls Grammar (E)

506 30020 PAINTER Jamie Haileybury Girls College (A)

513 29318 REID Olivia Geelong College (A)

535 47627 GREEN Annabelle St Catherine's School (C)

539 27122 DAVIS Brooke Melbourne Girls Grammar (D)

550 26505 WU Lauren Lauriston Girls School (I)

561 34854 ALLEN Jessica Caulfield Grammar School (A)

571 42319 LOVELL Sara Carey Baptist Grammar (B)

573 18802 LEMAIRE Jessica MLC (B)

576 10125 AIVATOGLOU Peg Haileybury Girls College (B)

579 21399 O'KEEFE Nicola Melbourne Girls Grammar (B)

590 29690 STEELE Eliza MLC (D)

Disqualified (11)

435 34973 GAUNT Carla Sacre Coeur (A) Gate 25

460 46890 CHAN Alexandra Loreto Toorak (B) Gate 25

463 30745 GONCALVES Jessica Korowa Anglican Girls' S (B) Gate 25

470 36194 CLARKE Charlotte Loreto Toorak (C) Gate 25

484 29359 WIGHTMAN Chloe Lauriston Girls School (F) Gate 25

486 33857 ANDERSON Evie Melbourne Girls Grammar (F) Gate 25

505 47950 ZANATI Mia Strathcona Grammar (A) Gate 25

507 34957 KRAKE Claudia Lowther Hall AGS (A) Gate 25

523 30703 BUFFHAM Alice Loreto Toorak (B) Gate 25

545 16671 HEGARTY Holly Melbourne Girls Grammar (F) Gate 25

565 18092 KFOURI Chloe Loreto Toorak (A) Gate 25
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Total time: 1:08.45 1 - St Catherine's School (A)

570 17046 HOOKER Maddie 33.21

450 12567 CHEN Catherine 35.24

514 27097 MCALLISTER Emily 35.92

Gap: + 0.94Total time: 1:09.39 2 - Lauriston Girls School (A)

429 26058 WHITELEY Mackenzie 34.34

557 29037 LUMBY Zara 35.05

500 29011 LE DEUX Daisy 35.61

Gap: + 1.16Total time: 1:09.61 3 - Geelong Grammar School ( (A)

566 13048 COOPER Genevieve 34.72

441 13022 COOMBE-TENNANT Claudia 34.89

509 27049 CLARKE Isabella 38.57

Gap: + 1.40Total time: 1:09.85 4 - MLC (A)

430 23642 SEEDSMAN Amy 34.64

558 19626 MARTIN Lucy 35.21

501 14622 EVERETT Edie 36.28
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Gap: + 1.95Total time: 1:10.40 5 - Melbourne Girls Grammar (A)

443 24443 STOCKDALE Siena 34.96

567 29381 WARR Anna 35.44

511 14784 FERGUS Ryann 37.28

Gap: + 3.07Total time: 1:11.52 6 - Lauriston Girls School (B)

454 18686 LEBEDEV Stephanie 35.01

518 26962 MORGAN Chloe 36.51

572 41347 FORTEY Isabelle 39.57

Gap: + 4.48Total time: 1:12.93 7 - Caulfield Grammar School (A)

434 27111 REDDROP Ruby 35.38

504 36283 GREEN Kalya 37.55

561 34854 ALLEN Jessica

Gap: + 4.85Total time: 1:13.30 8 - Geelong Grammar School ( (B)

461 18544 LANSELL Ava 36.46

578 26402 WOODMAN Mackenzie 36.84

524 37670 PARKER Matilda 39.84

Gap: + 5.09Total time: 1:13.54 9 - Carey Baptist Grammar (A)

425 12796 CLIFT Mia 33.86

554 17992 KELLY-STOUT Darcy 39.68

497 29063 HIAM Georgina 46.16

Gap: + 5.19Total time: 1:13.64 10 - Melbourne Girls Grammar (B)

462 22956 ROBERTS Jessica 36.44

525 27352 YEH Nicole 37.20

579 21399 O'KEEFE Nicola

Gap: + 5.42Total time: 1:13.87 11 - Genazzano FCJ College (A)

433 16027 GROLLO Elisa 35.43

560 10026 ABRAHAMS Caitlin 38.44

503 23765 SHEEDY Emma 39.72

Gap: + 6.16Total time: 1:14.61 12 - Haileybury Girls College (A)

438 26887 RICHARDSON Georgia 36.35

563 27099 DONOHUE Alice 38.26

506 30020 PAINTER Jamie

Gap: + 6.49Total time: 1:14.94 13 - Melbourne Girls Grammar (C)

587 20000 MCGLASHAN Margerie 36.47

534 12103 BUSCOMBE Poppy 38.47

472 14161 DREW Paris

Gap: + 8.02Total time: 1:16.47 14 - MLC (B)

455 45412 RIX Victoria 36.36

519 17903 KAY Natalya 40.11

573 18802 LEMAIRE Jessica
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Gap: + 8.07Total time: 1:16.52 15 - Geelong Grammar School ( (C)

533 12368 CARMICHAEL Millie 37.95

471 36711 CHONG Louisa 38.57

586 37767 SHERGOLD Olivia 39.04

Gap: + 8.76Total time: 1:17.21 16 - Wesley College (A)

422 33834 PETERS Claire 37.09

495 26912 RYAN Morgan 40.12

Gap: + 8.92Total time: 1:17.37 17 - Melbourne Girls Grammar (D)

478 33952 RAMSAY Eliza 36.03

592 33951 DAVIES Jessica 41.34

539 27122 DAVIS Brooke

Gap: + 9.19Total time: 1:17.64 18 - St Catherine's School (B)

464 16195 HALL Arabella 38.07

580 43678 FOREMAN Mia 39.57

527 19438 MAILER Eliza 40.04

Gap: + 9.92Total time: 1:18.37 19 - Melbourne Girls Grammar (E)

595 43780 MCSWEENEY Shanaye 38.99

542 27292 BURNS Josephine 39.38

483 22009 PERNELL Lucinda

Gap: + 9.99Total time: 1:18.44 20 - Lauriston Girls School (C)

581 47323 O'CALLAGHAN Maddie 38.56

465 33682 BISHOP Charli 39.88

528 29041 BACKWELL Elizabeth 40.76

Gap: + 10.95Total time: 1:19.40 21 - Haileybury Girls College (B)

459 33862 CRAIG Samantha 38.87

522 34121 HOOD Andie 40.53

576 10125 AIVATOGLOU Peg

Gap: + 11.08Total time: 1:19.53 22 - St Catherine's School (C)

588 19578 MARRIOTT Sarah 38.15

473 23790 SHERGOLD Pippa 41.38

535 47627 GREEN Annabelle

Gap: + 11.26Total time: 1:19.71 23 - Loreto Toorak (A)

440 14016 DOLE Georgie 39.34

508 27205 SWEENEY Julia 40.37

565 18092 KFOURI Chloe

Gap: + 11.44Total time: 1:19.89 24 - Toorak College (A)

420 33803 GOLDING Grace 37.55

493 41727 WISE Martha 42.34

552 47549 HARMAN Sophie 44.19
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Gap: + 11.55Total time: 1:20.00 25 - MLC (D)

537 26699 ZOTOS Chloe 38.87

475 29406 CHARLESWORTH Sara 41.13

590 29690 STEELE Eliza

Gap: + 12.30Total time: 1:20.75 26 - MLC (C)

582 27086 WISE Matilda 39.73

466 19650 MARTINOTTI Giulia 41.02

529 30782 HILL Phoebe 42.29

Gap: + 13.11Total time: 1:21.56 27 - Lauriston Girls School (D)

589 30718 TING Ashleigh 39.93

474 29038 SUTTIE Eleanor 41.63

536 30737 BRUCE Mardi 43.46

Gap: + 13.57Total time: 1:22.02 28 - Korowa Anglican Girls' S (A)

444 30746 PAPP Lucy 39.92

512 20430 MILES Charlotte 42.10

568 30748 ROWLANDS Emily 43.30

Gap: + 13.77Total time: 1:22.22 29 - Carey Baptist Grammar (B)

452 22249 PITTS Mia 39.14

516 42336 KOSSART Taylor 43.08

571 42319 LOVELL Sara

Gap: + 14.50Total time: 1:22.95 30 - Lauriston Girls School (G)

599 25419 VECCHIET Kezia 39.86

546 38901 DETERING Alexandra 43.09

487 38287 COHEN Sophie 46.26

Gap: + 14.58Total time: 1:23.03 31 - Melbourne Girls Grammar (G)

489 37386 TOWNSEND Latasha 39.19

548 11111 BEST Saskia 43.84

Gap: + 14.83Total time: 1:23.28 32 - Firbank Grammar School (A)

553 27135 FORBES Ashley 40.21

421 37754 HOWIE Erin 43.07

494 29249 SOROKINA Sofia 44.44

Gap: + 14.87Total time: 1:23.32 33 - St Michaels Grammar Scho (A)

431 15156 FRANCESCHINI Sascha 41.60

502 40339 SOLAR Livia 41.72

559 46448 COADY Lulu 49.52

Gap: + 15.66Total time: 1:24.11 34 - MLC (E)

541 46789 WARD Ashley 39.65

481 29643 FORDYCE Riya 44.46

594 30632 SCRIMIZZI Elia 45.19
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Gap: + 16.14Total time: 1:24.59 35 - Haileybury Girls College (C)

532 47517 BUNTMAN-BRYANT India 41.79

469 34116 GARDINER Abigail 42.80

585 33816 IVANOVIC Nenja 43.07

Gap: + 16.31Total time: 1:24.76 36 - St Leonard's College (A)

555 10191 ALLEN Brooke 41.46

427 16798 HIBBERSON Hannah 43.30

498 20428 MILENKOVIC Sara 45.42

Gap: + 17.43Total time: 1:25.88 37 - Ivanhoe Girls' Grammar S (A)

556 35685 DOOGUE Lily 41.99

499 35707 MURPHY Emma 43.89

428 46695 OVERALL Caitlyn 44.77

Gap: + 17.43Total time: 1:25.88 38 - Lauriston Girls School (F)

596 40249 SMITH Zara 41.61

543 46802 HOELTER Emily 44.27

484 29359 WIGHTMAN Chloe

Gap: + 17.70Total time: 1:26.15 39 - Lauriston Girls School (H)

549 29200 CONHEADY Martha 42.94

600 33823 TAYLOR Sara 43.21

490 41351 CLAISSE GARRETT Charlotte 43.79

Gap: + 18.16Total time: 1:26.61 40 - Lauriston Girls School (E)

540 34782 GLEESON Millie 42.50

593 35724 CAMPBELL Scarlett 44.11

480 38055 ROCKMAN Sasha 44.19

Gap: + 18.27Total time: 1:26.72 41 - Caulfield Grammar School (D)

538 17535 JAMIESON Bethany 42.12

476 34487 ROUGET MIa 44.60

591 46648 GRUMMET Olive 50.48

Gap: + 19.17Total time: 1:27.62 42 - Caulfield Grammar School (C)

468 34713 SQUIRE Scout 43.61

531 46677 DODGE Amy 44.01

584 36794 LEWIS Emma 47.37

Gap: + 19.23Total time: 1:27.68 43 - Geelong College (A)

448 18280 KOCH Harriet 39.08

569 29087 PATON Clara 48.60

513 29318 REID Olivia

Gap: + 19.36Total time: 1:27.81 44 - Genazzano FCJ College (B)

456 47590 RYAN Brodie 40.74

574 47589 KENNEDY Lucy 47.07

520 47587 COCACCIA Claudia 48.15
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Gap: + 19.44Total time: 1:27.89 45 - Caulfield Grammar School (B)

457 29848 REDLICH Rory 40.57

575 34911 HETHERINGTON Grace 47.32

521 35014 SCHOFIELD Allegra 51.68

Gap: + 20.26Total time: 1:28.71 46 - MLC (F)

544 30655 FERGUSSON Alex 42.86

597 47395 TEHAN Maya 45.85

485 42283 MITCHLEY-HUGHES Charlotte 46.54

Gap: + 22.74Total time: 1:31.19 47 - Ruyton Girls School (A)

496 27429 MITCHELHILL Hana 44.32

423 42451 BALL Charlotte 46.87

Gap: + 23.63Total time: 1:32.08 48 - Woodleigh School (A)

442 47658 JONES Hannah 45.29

510 47659 JONES Georgia 46.79

Gap: + 24.73Total time: 1:33.18 49 - Genazzano FCJ College (C)

467 47588 GUINEY Georgia 45.29

530 47591 VERROCCHI Matisse 47.89

583 42295 MCKEOWN Ella 49.58

Gap: + 27.04Total time: 1:35.49 50 - Lowther Hall AGS (A)

439 35013 PESAVENTO Alyssa 46.68

564 45544 VUKUSIC bridget 48.81

507 34957 KRAKE Claudia

Gap: + 27.71Total time: 1:36.16 51 - MLC (G)

547 47632 DU Vera 45.10

488 47394 TAYLOR Olivia 51.06

Gap: + 32.26Total time: 1:40.71 52 - Lauriston Girls School (J)

492 46799 GREGOR Lauren 50.14

551 46803 PERELBERG Eli 50.57

Gap: + 34.88Total time: 1:43.33 53 - Ivanhoe Girls' Grammar S (B)

517 46694 SALOMON Mia 51.33

453 46698 MILLERSHIP Ellie 52.00

Gap: + 47.67Total time: 1:56.12 54 - Strathcona Grammar (A)

562 27192 TAPLIN Jemima 47.34

436 43967 PARRIS Annabelle 1:08.78

505 47950 ZANATI Mia

Not ClassifiedCamberwell Girls Grammar (A)

426 10463 ARVIDSSON Emily 49.28
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Not ClassifiedCaulfield Grammar School (E)

482 34752 GEARON Olivia 43.05

Not ClassifiedFirbank Grammar School (B)

515 44781 KAKARAS Xanthe 39.04

451 45519 SAVAGE Jemimah

Not ClassifiedHaileybury Girls College (D)

477 33892 PROCTOR-PARKER Kate 54.66

Not ClassifiedIvanhoe Grammar School (A)

445 46543 PETTENON Rosie

Not ClassifiedKardinia International C (A)

446 34823 HENDERSON Lillian 39.41

Not ClassifiedKorowa Anglican Girls' S (B)

526 30744 GILMOUR Rose 48.65

463 30745 GONCALVES Jessica

Not ClassifiedLauriston Girls School (I)

491 46800 BISKO Olivia 49.73

550 26505 WU Lauren

Not ClassifiedLoreto Toorak (B)

577 30447 VICKERS-WILLIS Lucy 39.30

460 46890 CHAN Alexandra

523 30703 BUFFHAM Alice

Not ClassifiedLoreto Toorak (C)

470 36194 CLARKE Charlotte

Not ClassifiedMater Christi College (A)

449 45252 DAVIS Maddison 45.05

Not ClassifiedMelbourne Girls Grammar (F)

598 26935 BOFFA Isabella 35.40

486 33857 ANDERSON Evie

545 16671 HEGARTY Holly

Not ClassifiedMentone Grammar (A)

447 24066 SMITH Megan 37.95

Not ClassifiedPeninsula Grammar (A)

424 46455 PULLAR Taleah 49.95

Not ClassifiedSacre Coeur (A)

435 34973 GAUNT Carla
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Not ClassifiedSt Catherine's School (D)

479 13401 CUNNINGHAM Olivia 38.59

Not ClassifiedStrathcona Grammar (B)

458 35711 SANDFORD Ashley 1:00.40

Not ClassifiedUniversity High School (A)

437 34335 PEDRUCO Elizabeth 36.78

Not ClassifiedYarra Valley Grammar Sch (A)

432 34711 MCGOWN Shinae 33.75


